Vatamaniuk Ruslan Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position CbOMWUW ANENALINHUA AOMIHICTPATUBHWUIA CY A, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.76
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 86534.38 exceeds USD 50000

2. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15510
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15510
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/6f13ed50-3ea3-4520-a31e-f5f78d474ce7

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Vatamaniuk Tetiana Pylypivna wife
CboMUI anenauinHnin agMiHiCTpaTUBHUN

CyA4 , Ha4YanbHUK Big4iny

byxrantepcbkoro obniky Ta 3BiTHOCTI

Vatamaniuk Denys Ruslanovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14139
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14139
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14139
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14139
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14140
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14140
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14140
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14140

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

CboMUIn anensauinHnunm
agMiHiCTpaTMBHUIN Cya, cynns

CboMUIn anensauinHnunm
aAMiHiCTpaTUBHUI cyn, cynns

CboMUIn anensauinHnunm
agMiHiCTpaTMBHUIN Cya, cynns

CboMuUIn anensauinHnunm
aAMiHiCTpaTUBHUI cyn, cynas

BiHHMUbKMI anenauinHnn
aAMiHICTpaTUBHUI cyn, cynas

Vinnitsa Administrative Court of
Appeal, Judge

Vinnitsa Administrative Court of
Appeal, Judge

Administrative Court of Appeal,
Judge of Vinnytsia
Administrative Court of Appeal

Administrative Court of Appeal,
Judge of Vinnytsia
Administrative Court of Appeal

Administrative Court of Appeal,
Judge of Vinnytsia
Administrative Court of Appeal

99 944,44

99 944,44

99 944,44

36 161,00

14 195,86

14 164,38

11 471,86

10 757,34

15 919,08

36 459,71

42
145,70

42
145,70

42
145,70

10

583,01

6 349,47

3 756,38

4 124,80

4 124,80

1 029,95

121,92


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13241eef-2c37-40a3-84ca-03a423317c91
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa3ff225-bc6c-498d-bea8-f6b993c3107d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e7e515d-0216-45a0-929a-b7797f2e0736
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aeaca6c0-8764-4419-bcc5-7626825d5e1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c66661c0-d255-47cc-b024-7c62963a21e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13e30726-ccff-485a-a6ee-ce73a488eeca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92985bbb-1b81-48dd-af4c-0ef62304d546
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_87
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_58_108
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/766

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

97
621,00

700
000,00

97
786,00

700
000,00

97
620,00

700
000,00

980
000,00

35
000,00

35
000,00

35
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13241eef-2c37-40a3-84ca-03a423317c91
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13241eef-2c37-40a3-84ca-03a423317c91
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13241eef-2c37-40a3-84ca-03a423317c91
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa3ff225-bc6c-498d-bea8-f6b993c3107d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa3ff225-bc6c-498d-bea8-f6b993c3107d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa3ff225-bc6c-498d-bea8-f6b993c3107d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e7e515d-0216-45a0-929a-b7797f2e0736
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e7e515d-0216-45a0-929a-b7797f2e0736
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e7e515d-0216-45a0-929a-b7797f2e0736
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aeaca6c0-8764-4419-bcc5-7626825d5e1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aeaca6c0-8764-4419-bcc5-7626825d5e1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aeaca6c0-8764-4419-bcc5-7626825d5e1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c66661c0-d255-47cc-b024-7c62963a21e8

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

500
000,00

250
000,00

400
000,00

456,00

636,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c66661c0-d255-47cc-b024-7c62963a21e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c66661c0-d255-47cc-b024-7c62963a21e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13e30726-ccff-485a-a6ee-ce73a488eeca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13e30726-ccff-485a-a6ee-ce73a488eeca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13e30726-ccff-485a-a6ee-ce73a488eeca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92985bbb-1b81-48dd-af4c-0ef62304d546
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92985bbb-1b81-48dd-af4c-0ef62304d546
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92985bbb-1b81-48dd-af4c-0ef62304d546
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_87
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_58_108
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/766

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH 17 176,00
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13241eef-2c37-40a3-84ca-03a423317c91
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa3ff225-bc6c-498d-bea8-f6b993c3107d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e7e515d-0216-45a0-929a-b7797f2e0736
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aeaca6c0-8764-4419-bcc5-7626825d5e1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c66661c0-d255-47cc-b024-7c62963a21e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13e30726-ccff-485a-a6ee-ce73a488eeca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92985bbb-1b81-48dd-af4c-0ef62304d546
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_87
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_58_108
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/766

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13241eef-2c37-40a3-84ca-03a423317c91
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa3ff225-bc6c-498d-bea8-f6b993c3107d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e7e515d-0216-45a0-929a-b7797f2e0736
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aeaca6c0-8764-4419-bcc5-7626825d5e1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c66661c0-d255-47cc-b024-7c62963a21e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13e30726-ccff-485a-a6ee-ce73a488eeca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92985bbb-1b81-48dd-af4c-0ef62304d546
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_87
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_58_108
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/766

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

1299.0 sq.

1299.0 sq.

1299.0 sq.

1299.0 sq.

1299.0 sq.

2499.0 sq.

2499.0 sq.

2499.0 sq.

2499.0 sq.

2499.0 sq.

86.8 sq.

(1)

86.8 sq.

(1)

86.8 sq.

(1)

86.8 sq.

(1)

86.8 sq.

(1)

86.8 sq.

(1)

86.8 sq.

(1)

86.8 sq.

(1)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13241eef-2c37-40a3-84ca-03a423317c91
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa3ff225-bc6c-498d-bea8-f6b993c3107d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e7e515d-0216-45a0-929a-b7797f2e0736
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aeaca6c0-8764-4419-bcc5-7626825d5e1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c66661c0-d255-47cc-b024-7c62963a21e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13e30726-ccff-485a-a6ee-ce73a488eeca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92985bbb-1b81-48dd-af4c-0ef62304d546
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_87
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_58_108
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/766

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 -

2019 -

2018 ¢ Nissan Leaf 2014

2017 ¢ Nissan Leaf 2014

2016 ¢ Nissan Leaf 2014

2015 -
2015 —
2014 —

2013 -


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13241eef-2c37-40a3-84ca-03a423317c91
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa3ff225-bc6c-498d-bea8-f6b993c3107d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e7e515d-0216-45a0-929a-b7797f2e0736
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aeaca6c0-8764-4419-bcc5-7626825d5e1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c66661c0-d255-47cc-b024-7c62963a21e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13e30726-ccff-485a-a6ee-ce73a488eeca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92985bbb-1b81-48dd-af4c-0ef62304d546
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_87
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_58_108
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/766

CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 — CbOMUI ANENALINHUN
ALMIHICTPATUBHUM CY [, Judge

Feb. 29, 2012 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Vinnitsa Administrative Court of
Appeal, Judge of Vinnytsia
Administrative Court of Appeal

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15510
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15510
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1488
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1488
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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